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A1 PRM РУБЕЛЬ, Леонид 
B2 SVE МАРКЕЛОВ, В.
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B1 BAS МУХАМЕТХАНОВ, Р.
A2 MSK КЛИМЕНКО, Сергей 
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PRM РУБЕЛЬ, Леонид 

MSK КЛИМЕНКО, С.
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5
КЛИМЕНКО, Сергей 

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION
Чемпионат России среди ветеранов

Weight category: M4 men 45-49 -90 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 5 6 9 10

БОРИСОВ, Михаил
[Владимирская]

КЛИМЕНКО, Сергей
[Москва]

РУБЕЛЬ, Леонид
[Пермский]

1

5
 3

1

7
 2

1

10
 1

 4

Games won

Gameresults Pl.3 4 7 8 11 12

МАРКЕЛОВ, Владимир
[Свердловская]

МУХАМЕТХАНОВ, Радик
[Башкортостан]

ПУСТОСВЕТ, Александл
[Ульяновская]

ВОРОБЬЕВ, Александр
[Красноярский]

2

20
 2

3

30
 1

 4

1

10
 3

Pool A

Pool B

FINAL ROUND

1

2

3

3

РУБЕЛЬ, Л.

МАРКЕЛОВ, В.

МУХАМЕТХАНОВ, Р.


